
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

Nr.  

177 

124 

176 

Namn  

Adam Sundin 

Max Nordkil 

Hugo Johansson 

Klubb  

Huskvarna MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Make  

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Team/Sponsor  

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

R1.   

100 

90 

80 

R2.   

100 

90 

80 

Totala poäng  

200 

180 

160 

Skrivet: 2017-05-28 15:08:15 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  

Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  

Dommare: Mikael Vinros  

Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX 1 J-S-E 

Total MX1 E 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 


